Position

Electrical Lineworker
Electrical Lineworker
Electrical Lineworker
Electrical Lineworker
Electrical Lineworker

Electrical Lineworker

Other Positions Held Special District

Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District
Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Department

Line Scheduling
Line Scheduling
Line Scheduling
Line Scheduling
Line Scheduling
Line Scheduling

Total Wages

$121,814
$101,828
$93,146
$90,909
$88,872
$71,627

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,118
$54,924
$44.440
$43,795
$21,012
$43,061



