Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrical Lineworker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Scheduling	\$121,814	\$44,118
Electrical Lineworker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Scheduling	\$101,828	\$54,924
Electrical Lineworker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Scheduling	\$93,146	\$44,440
Electrical Lineworker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Scheduling	\$90,909	\$43,795
Electrical Lineworker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Scheduling	\$88,872	\$21,012
Electrical Lineworker		Turlock Irrigation District	Line Scheduling	\$71,627	\$43,061